RODEO:
LOCATION:

CONTRACTOR:

SECRETARY:
JUDGES:

TIMERS:

ANNOUNCER:

NEPR

NATIONAL COWBOY PRO RODEQO ASSOCIATION

AMERICAN DREAM PRO RODEO
ATHENS, TN

J BAR K PRO RODEO CO.
PATTI ROBERTSON
EDDIE ADAMS

MIKE ROBERTSON
EMMALYN ENNIES

PATTI ROBERTSON
JAIME OSBRINK

DATE:

05/23/2025 - 05/23/2025

PERFORMANCES: 1

SANCTION:

NCPRA IPRA

BULL FIGHTERS: JASON STANLEY

PICK UP MEN:

JASON BRUMLEY
JOE DON GRIFFIN

CONTRACT ACT: TJWILLIAMS

BAREBACK RIDING

1  MATT BORTON
SADDLE BRONC RIDING

1  TATE MINOR

1 LANDON MARLER
BREAKAWAY ROPING

1 ALICOVEY

1  ANDI NORWOOD

3 HINSLI DEASE

4 KELSEY WHITE
CALF ROPING

1 ZACK CARGLE

2 GLEN FREELS

3 TIM PHARR

4 CHISM GOODRICH
STEER WRESTLING

1 DARCEY SAUNDERS

2 PALMER WHITE
BARREL RACING

1 JULIE GOODRICH
DALLAS PHILEN
JOSIE THOMPSON
HOLLITAYS
PAIGE PLOUFEE
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JULIE THOMAS
TEAM ROPING

ETHAN TAYS
BRYSON TAYS
ETHAN TAYS
BRYER HAMILTON
TIM PHARR

BILLY LAM
RAYNE STARKEY
ADAM TOOLE
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ADDISON GIBBONS
MCKENZIE SCHERZINGER

73

78
78

2.50
2.50
3.90
4.10

7.90
8.20
9.50
9.60

4.80
5.50

13.020
13.279
13.382
13.514
13.533
13.587
13.638
13.700

4.50
4.50
4.60
4.60
5.70
5.70
6.40
6.40

Payout Ground Mny NCPRA Earnings
$1,080.00
$720.00
$720.00
$945.00
$945.00 $945.00
$540.00 $540.00
$270.00 $270.00
$1,152.00 $1,152.00
$864.00
$576.00 $576.00
$288.00 $288.00
$810.00
$540.00 $540.00
$424.80 $424.80
$1,221.30 $1,221.30
$1,062.00 $1,062.00
$902.70
$743.30
$584.10
$265.50
$106.20
$1,008.00
$1,008.00
$756.00
$756.00
$504.00 $504.00
$504.00 $504.00
$252.00 $252.00
$252.00 $252.00
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